Product Information
98 20 35 SL
Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws
• Reduced extra slim shaft in the front area for recessed spring and screw
elements
• Ergonomically optimised dual component handle for fatigue reduced work
and optimum transmission of force
• Handle design prevents rolling
General
Part No. 98 20 35 SL
EAN 4003773079712
point burnished
Handles insulating multi-component handle, VDE-tested
Weight 35 g
Dimensions 202 x 25 x 23 mm
Standard DIN EN 60900 IEC 60900
REACH compliant does not contain SVHC
RoHS compliant not applicable
Technical details
Blade length 100 mm
Length of non-insulated blade 15 mm
Handle length 102 mm
Blade width 3.5 mm
Blade thickness 0.6 mm
VDE tested yes
Technical changes and errors excepted
KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal Powered by NAVITECH   | www.navitech.co
Tài liệu được tổng hợp bởi đội ngũ kỹ thuật của NPOWER
Bản quyền nội dung thuộc về KNIPEX
Product Information
98 20 40 SL
Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws
• Reduced extra slim shaft in the front area for recessed spring and screw
elements
• Ergonomically optimised dual component handle for fatigue reduced work
and optimum transmission of force
• Handle design prevents rolling
General
Part No. 98 20 40 SL
EAN 4003773079729
point burnished
Handles insulating multi-component handle, VDE-tested
Weight 38 g
Dimensions 202 x 25 x 24 mm
Standard DIN EN 60900 IEC 60900
REACH compliant does not contain SVHC
RoHS compliant not applicable
Technical details
Blade length 100 mm
Length of non-insulated blade 15 mm
Handle length 102 mm
Blade width 4.0 mm
Blade thickness 0.8 mm
VDE tested yes
Technical changes and errors excepted
KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal
Product Information
98 20 55 SL
Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws
• Reduced extra slim shaft in the front area for recessed spring and screw
elements
• Ergonomically optimised dual component handle for fatigue reduced work
and optimum transmission of force
• Handle design prevents rolling
General
Part No. 98 20 55 SL
EAN 4003773079736
point burnished
Handles insulating multi-component handle, VDE-tested
Weight 69 g
Dimensions 232 x 28 x 29 mm
Standard DIN EN 60900 IEC 60900
REACH compliant does not contain SVHC
RoHS compliant not applicable
Technical details
Blade length 125 mm
Length of non-insulated blade 15 mm
Handle length 107 mm
Blade width 5.5 mm
Blade thickness 1.0 mm
VDE tested yes
Technical changes and errors excepted
KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal
Product Information
98 20 65 SL
Screwdriver (Slim) for slotted screws
• Reduced extra slim shaft in the front area for recessed spring and screw
elements
• Ergonomically optimised dual component handle for fatigue reduced work
and optimum transmission of force
• Handle design prevents rolling
General
Part No. 98 20 65 SL
EAN 4003773079743
point burnished
Handles insulating multi-component handle, VDE-tested
Weight 105 g
Dimensions 262 x 35 x 32 mm
Standard DIN EN 60900 IEC 60900
REACH compliant does not contain SVHC
RoHS compliant not applicable
Technical details
Blade length 150 mm
Length of non-insulated blade 15 mm
Handle length 112 mm
Blade width 6.5 mm
Blade thickness 1.2 mm
VDE tested yes
Technical changes and errors excepted
KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal